FIRST NAME

KEVIN

JOHN

DUANE - MIKE

GUS

coDy

DUANE

STEVE

NATHAN

OWEN

JARRED

CUTTER

CHRIS

ART

TYLER

DUSTYN

CRAIG

AUSTIN

CHRISTIAN

BROCK

DARRELL

BRAD

MARK

BRIAN

JONATHAN

COLE

001) 4,500 Ibs.

LAST NAME

STITZER

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

LUSE, JR

SHULTZ

JONES

EWING

SHULTZ

SHUPP, JR

STINE

HILKERT

HASSINGER

HOFFMAN

LEHMAN

WOOLEVER

WOOLEVER

ADAMS, SR

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

ULMER

BOWER

MUMMEY

RISHEL

SWEIGART

BILGER

KUHNS

SHIVELY

STINE

SHUPP

CITY

SPRING MILLS

SELINSGROVE

MILLHEIM

DANVILLE

DANVILLE

MIFFLINBURG

DANVILLE

DANVILLE

DANVILLE

DANVILLE

MIDDLEBURG

RICHFIELD

WOODWARD

MONTOURSVILLE

MONTOURSVILLE

MCCLURE

SELINSGROVE

TURBOTVILLE

MILTON

LEWISBURG

MIFFLINBURG

MCCLURE

MIDDLEBURG

MIDDLEBURG

MILLMONT

DANVILLE

DANVILLE

Farm Pace, 15.5 x 38, 16.9 x 34.xIlsm

Results for

YEAR MAKE

1935 JOHN DEERE
OLIVER

1950 FARMALL

1944 IH

1954 MASSEY HARRIS

1958 CASE

1951 IH

1939 FARMALL

1954 FARMALL

1948 FARMALL
OLIVER
FARMALL
FARMALL

1950 OLIVER

1950 OLIVER
MASSEY HARRIS
OLIVER

1939 JOHN DEERE
MASSEY HARRIS

1949 OLIVER

1947 FARMALL

1947 FARMALL

1951 MASSEY HARRIS
OLIVER

1938 FARMALL

1944 FARMALL

1939 FARMALL

MODEL

A

88

SUPER M

H

44

500

M

M

SUPER C

M

88

88

44-6

880

A

30

77

M

H

55

SUPER 88

F-20

M

H

VEHICLE NAME

THE OTHER WOMAN

HABBERDASHY

AGITATOR

CUTTIN' IT CLOSE

WICKERBILL

PROBLEM CHILD

FEET

301.46

300.47

266.71

258.06

250.96

247.90

247.34

244.80

244.33

243.53

242.12

241.60

238.82

237.65

223.59

219.26

214.66

214.33

211.55

168.48

166.66

138.39

128.51

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

DQ - TOO FAST

DQ - TOO FAST

DQ - TOO FAST

DQ - OIL, FUEL, WEIGHTS ON

TRACK

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

\\WNAS1\share\2020\West End\2020-08-05, Light Weight Farm\001) 4,500 Ibs. Farm Pace, 15.5 x 38, 16.9 x 34.xIsm Courtesy of Dennis R. Heggenstaller, Sr., Custom
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